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ACADEMIC CALENDAR - 2021 - 2022

The logo symbolizes unison where learning is a joy and diversity is encouraged and
respected. The different colours indicate individual differences and the learners’
outstretched arms show openness to all avenues of learning. The logo symbolizes
an environment of joy and celebration which soars towards attainment of

knowledge that flows uninhibited like the Ganges.

LIST OF HOLIDAYS FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2021-22

Maha Shiva Ratri

ursday

29.03.2021 Monday - Holi

02.04.2021 Friday Good Friday

05.04.2021 Monday Babu Jagjivan Ram ]ayanﬁ

13.04.2021 Tuesday Ugadi

14.04.2021 Wednesday Ambedkar Jayanti

21.04.2021 Wednesday Ram Navami

21.07.2021 Wednesday Id-Ul- Zuha (Bakrid)

04.08.2021 Wednesday Bonalu *

19.08.2021 Thursday Muharram

20.08.2021 Friday Varalakshmi Vratham

30.08.2021 ‘Monday Janmashtami

10.09.2021 Friday Ganesh Chaturthi w

02.10.2021 Saturday Gandhi Jayanti

15.10.2021 Friday Dussehra PRINCIPAL
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19.10.2021 Tuesday Milad-Un-Nabi * Bachupally, Kukatpally,

Hyd=rabad-500 090.
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19.11.2021
25.12.2021
01.01.2022
01.03.2022
19.03.2022

Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Saturday
Tuesday
Saturday

Diwali

Guru Nanak Jayanti

Christmas

New Year

Maha Shiva Ratri

Holi
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*** Subject to change as per State Govt. declaration

Vacation Details

31032021 Summer Vacation for PP II (2021-22 batch) ~ 09.06.2021

*16.04.2021 Summer Vacation for Grade I to V (2021-22 07.06.2021
batch)

*17.04.2021 Summer Vacation for Grade VI to IX 07.06.2021

*29.04.2021 Summer Vacation for Grade X, XI & XII 07.06.2021

*08.10.2021 Dussehra Vacation *20.10.2021

*07.01.2022 Sankranti Vacation *17.01.2022

***Depending on G.0. issued by Telangana State Govt.

SPECIAL ASSEMBLIES

Date & Month

Classes to Perform

Day to be Celebrated

21st June’21 International Yoga Day and Music Day Primary & Secondary
26th June’21 Investiture Ceremony V, X, Xl &XII
5th - 9th July’21 Van Mahotsav Week 1, 1, VI, VI, X

14th July’21 French Day French language students
of Secondary.
15th August’21 Independence Day AL LIV, X
27th August’21 Telugu Diwas Secondary students
d - h | . PRINCIPAL Al i
3rd September’21 Teachers Day Ce e&rg}llgréss Vall sy Schoo] Allclasses
14th September’21 Hindi Diwas Bachupally, svsstpelly,  py

Hyderabad-500 090.

1st -15th September’21 Swachata Fortnight PPL,PPII&II



Ganges Valley School
1st October’21 Gandhi Jayanthi LIV, IX, X
31st October’21 Rashtriya Ekta Diwas All classes
25th - 29th October’21  Vigilance Week Vi, IX
14th November’21 Children’s Day Celebrations Teachers to perform
24th December’21 Christmas PP 11 &I
7th January’22 Sankranti | I, v, Vil
26th January’22 Republic Day 1, VI, ViI
21st - 25th February’22  Science Week &IV

ASSESSMENT DATE SHEET - 2021-22

PERIODIC TEST -1

DATE DAY GRADE V GRADE VI GRADE Vil GRADE Vil GRADE IX
5.07.2021 Monday English Math English 2nd Language Math
6.07.2021 Tuesday Math Social Science Math Social Science 2nd Language
7.07.2021 Wednesday 2nd Language Science 2nd Language English English
8.07.2021 Thursday  Social Science 2nd Language Science Math Science
9.07.2021  Friday Science English Social Science  Science Sof:ial Science

HALF YEARLY EXAMINATION -V - IX

GRADE Vi GRADE Vi GRADE Vil GRADE IX
16.09.2021 Thursday English English 2nd Language English English
18.09.2021 Saturday 2nd Language Math Social Science Math Social Science
20.09.2021 Monday Math 2nd Language Math Social Science Math
22.09.2021 Wednesday Science Social Science Science 2nd Language 2nd Language
24.09.2021 Friday Social Science Science English Science Science
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PERIODIC TEST - II

DATE DAY GRADE V GRADE VI GRADE VII GRADE Viii GRADE IX
13.12.2021 Monday 2nd Language Math English Math 2nd Language
14.12.2021 Tuesday English Social Science Science Science Math
15.12.2021 Wednesday Math English 2nd Language Social Science English
16.12.2021 Thursday Science Science Math 2nd Language Social Science
17.12.2021 Friday Social Science 2nd Language Social Science English Science

FINAL EXAMINATION -V - ViiI

GRADEV GRADE VI GRADE VIi GRADE Vil

14.02.2022 Monday English English Social Science  2nd Language
16.02.2022 Wednesday 2nd Language Math Math Science
18.02.2022 Friday Math Social Science  2nd Language Math
21.02.2022 Monday Social Science  Science Science English
23.02.2022 Wednesday Science 2nd Language English Social Science

FINAL EXAMINATION - IX

DATE Day GRADE IX
09.02.2022 Wednesday Social Science
11.02.2022 Friday 2nd Language
14.02.2022 Monday Math
16.02.2022 Wednesday English
18.02.2022 Friday Science

¢ Examination dates for Grade XI will be shared in June 2021 for the complete academic year
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| Date

22.04.2021
23.04.2021
24.04.2021
26.04.2021
27.04.2021
28.04.2021
29.04.2021

| Date

3.07.2021
5.07.2021
6.07.2021
7.07.2021
8.07.2021
9.07.2021
12.07.2021

| Date

14.09.2021
16.09.2021
18.09.2021
20.09.2021
22.09.2021
24.09.2021
27.09.2021
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ASSESSMENT DATE SHEET X & Xl - 2021-22

Day

Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday

Day

Saturday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Monday

Day

Tuesday
Thursday
Saturday
Monday
Wednesday
Friday
Monday

*PERIODICTEST-1

Grade X

English

Social Science
2nd Language

Mathematics
Science

PERIODICTEST -2

Grade X

Social Science
2nd Language

English
Science
Mathematics

Grade X (PT -3)

2nd Language

Math
English
Science

Social Science

Grade XII

English
Chemistry/Economics/Painting
Business Studies

Mathematics

Physical Education
Physics/Accountancy/Psychology
French/E.Ship/Computer Science

Grade XII

English

Business Studies

Mathematics
French/Eship/Comp Science
Chemistry/Economics/Painting
Physics/Accountancy/Psychology
Physical Education

PERIODIC TEST - 3/ HALF YEARLY

Grade Xl (Half Yearly)

English

Business Studies

Mathematics
French/E.Ship/Computer Science
Chemistry/Economics/Painting
Physics/Accountancy/Psychology
Physical Education

PRINCIPAL
Ganges Valley School
Bachupally, Kukatpally,
Hyderabad-500 090.



Date Day

01.12.2021 Wednesday
03.12.2021 Friday
06.12.2021 Monday
08.12.2021 Wednesday _
10.12.2021 Friday
13.12.2021 Monday
15.12.2021 Wednesday

Date

30.12.2021
03.01.2022
05.01.2022
07.01.2022
17.01.2022
19.01.2022
21.01.2022

Date

17.01.2022
19.01.2022
21.01.2022
24.01.2022
27.01.2022

<
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PRE-BOARD EXAMINATION - 1

Grade X

Mathematics
English

2nd Language
Social Science
Science

Grade XlI

English

Business Studies

Mathematics
French/E.Ship/Computer Science
Chemistry/Economics/Painting
Physical Education
Physics/Accountancy/Psychology

PRE-BOARD EXAMINATION -2

D ELY

Thursday
Monday
Wednesday
Friday
Monday
Wednesday
Friday

Grade XII

English
Physics/Accountancy/Psychology
Mathematics
French/E.Ship/Computer Science
Chemistry/Economics/Painting
Physical Education

Business Studies

PRE-BOARD EXAMINATION - 2

Day

Grade X

Monday 2nd Language
Wednesday English

Friday Social Science
Monday Mathematics
Thursday  Science

» Grade XI final exam from 7* February 2022 to 18t February 2022
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